Acqiris U5310A
PCIe High-Speed ADC Card
with FPGA Signal Processing
2 channels, 10-bits, 5 -10 GS/s,
DC to 2.5 GHz bandwidth
Datasheet
2 | U5310A | High-Speed 10-bit ADC Card - Datasheet
See Deeper and Sharper than Before

Published in Switzerland,
August 2018
Ordering information
Model Description
U5310A  PCIe 10-bit ADC Card
with on-board processing
Includes:
– Fan assembled on module
– 3-year standard warranty
Configurable options
Sampling rate
√ U5310A-SR4 5 GS/s sampling rate
Bandwidth
√ U5310A-F25 DC to 2.5 GHz bandwidth
Memory
√ U5310A-M02 256 MB (100 MS/ch) acquisition memory
 U5310A-M40 4 GB (1.6 GS/ch) acquisition memory
Firmware
√ U5310A-DGT Digitizer firmware
 U5310A-INT Interleaved channel functionality (10 GS/s)
 U5310A-AVG Real-time averager firmware
U5310A-CST Continuous simultaneous acquisition and
readout, with triggers
√ These options represent the standard configuration.
Ordering number format is U5310A-xxxx.
Please contact Acqiris for other options or specific